
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 128.0 150.0 10

2 Emma Stanfield SWH 131.8 120.0 8

3 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 131.0 115.0 6

4 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 132.0 110.0 4

5 Alexis Osborn Dighton High School 130.0 105.0 2

6 Violeta Falcon Liberal High School 131.0 105.0 1

7 Aaliyah Morales Liberal High School 128.0 100.0 0

8 Devanni Manzano Ulysses High School 130.0 100.0 0

9 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 132.0 100.0 0

10 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 127.0 95.0 0

11 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 95.0 0

12 Bentley Fitzgerald Liberal High School 130.0 95.0 0

13 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 131.4 95.0 0

14 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 132.0 85.0 0

15 Gracee Gerard Stanton County Trojans 126.0 60.0 0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 128.0 255.0 10

2 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 132.0 230.0 8

3 Bentley Fitzgerald Liberal High School 130.0 225.0 6

4 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 131.0 225.0 4

5 Emma Stanfield SWH 131.8 215.0 2

6 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 132.0 210.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Violeta Falcon Liberal High School 131.0 185.0 0

8 Devanni Manzano Ulysses High School 130.0 175.0 0

9 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 131.4 175.0 0

10 Aaliyah Morales Liberal High School 128.0 170.0 0

11 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 127.0 165.0 0

12 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 165.0 0

13 Alexis Osborn Dighton High School 130.0 160.0 0

14 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 132.0 135.0 0

15 Gracee Gerard Stanton County Trojans 126.0 110.0 0

Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 128.0 150.0 10

2 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 131.0 145.0 8

3 Bentley Fitzgerald Liberal High School 130.0 140.0 6

4 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 132.0 140.0 4

5 Emma Stanfield SWH 131.8 120.0 2

6 Aaliyah Morales Liberal High School 128.0 115.0 1

7 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 131.4 110.0 0

8 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 132.0 110.0 0

9 Devanni Manzano Ulysses High School 130.0 105.0 0

10 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 100.0 0

11 Alexis Osborn Dighton High School 130.0 100.0 0

12 Violeta Falcon Liberal High School 131.0 75.0 0

13 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 132.0 70.0 0

14 Gracee Gerard Stanton County Trojans 126.0 65.0 0

15 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 127.0 0 0



Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 128.0 555.0 10

2 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 131.0 485.0 8

3 Bentley Fitzgerald Liberal High School 130.0 460.0 6

4 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 132.0 460.0 4

5 Emma Stanfield SWH 131.8 455.0 2

6 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 132.0 440.0 1

7 Aaliyah Morales Liberal High School 128.0 385.0 0

8 Devanni Manzano Ulysses High School 130.0 380.0 0

9 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 131.4 380.0 0

10 Alexis Osborn Dighton High School 130.0 365.0 0

11 Violeta Falcon Liberal High School 131.0 365.0 0

12 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 360.0 0

13 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 132.0 290.0 0

14 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 127.0 260.0 0

15 Gracee Gerard Stanton County Trojans 126.0 235.0 0


